Jara

27.01.2024
29.01.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
05.02.2024
05.02.2024
05.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
08.02.2024
08.02.2024
08.02.2024
08.02.2024

n(xp)-4cem Burorpamos

3yoxo 1.B.
Jlememko I'.A.
Jlememko I'.A.
MaptbeiHOBa
MaptbeiHOBa
Bunorpanos
Bunorpaznos
Xamamku 10.B.
Bunorpanos

Bunorpaznos

bonpapesa 1.A.

KpaBuenko
Bunorpaznos
Bunorpaznos
KpaBuenko

Bunorpaznos

bonnapesa 1.A.

KpaBuenko

I'pymma  YIIP3-22
Bpewms Juctumniuna

15.10-18.30 ynp.mpoekT.KoMaHIoM J1-4ceM  BuHorpamos
15.30-17.05 mnpoekTH.aHANIH3
15.30-18.50 ¢uz-pa(obur.moar) yrp
09.55-11.30 dunocodus 1
11.50-13.25 dumocodus yIp
13.45-15.20 »skonorus 1
15.30-17.05 »skomnorus yrp
17.15-18.50 mnpoekTH.aHAIN3 b
19.00-20.35 mpoekTH.aHaTu3 yrp(Kp)
11.40-15.00 wuH.s3BIK yrp
15.10-18.30 m.Hayu.ucccaen b
08.00-11.30 BH.3K.MeX.Tpeanp 1
11.50-13.25 Teop crar 1
13.45-15.20 QuH.MEHEIHKMEHT 1
13.45-17.05 BH.3K.MeX.Mpeanp yrp(Kp)
17.15-18.50 ymp.nmpoeKT.KOMaHIOH ymp
11.50-13.25 ¢uH.MEHEIHKMEHT 1
13.45-17.05 w™.Hayu.mccenen yrp
09.55-13.25 Teop crar yIp
13.45-15.20 QuH.MEHEIHKMEHT yIp
15.30-17.05 mpoekTH.aHaTU3 1(Kp)

17.15-18.50

YIIP.IPOEKT.KOMAaHAOU  yIIp

Bunorpaznos

Bunorpanos

Crp. 36

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

9402
9402
3K.MaHEeX
1201
1201
11502
11502
1410
1410
11240
9203
9206
2233
9410
9206
9410
9410
9203
2233
9410
9206
9206



